
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 25.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 24.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 23.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 22.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 21.00

Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph 20.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 19.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 18.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 17.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 16.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 14.00

Total Points 234.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Louisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) LeaderboardLouisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132968859183469&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132008128686406&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132842358974824&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132498694482266&round_id=4865376377710356721


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $133.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $87.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $68.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $46.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $29.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $29.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $29.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $28.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $9.00

Total Purse $458.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Louisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) LeaderboardLouisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132968859183469&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4865376377710356721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132842358974824&round_id=4865376377710356721


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich -2 70 25.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +1 73 24.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +4 76 23.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +5 77 22.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 21.00

6 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph +8 80 20.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +8 80 19.00

8 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +10 82 18.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +11 83 17.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +12 84 16.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +17 89 15.00

12 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +18 90 14.00

Total Points Allocated: 234.00Total Points Allocated: 234.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Louisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) LeaderboardLouisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4908611858295990446
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459950823748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459950823747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378185
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459950823746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569459984378186


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich -2 70 $80.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +1 73 $60.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +4 76 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +5 77 $20.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 $0.00

6 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph +8 80 $0.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +8 80 $0.00

8 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +10 82 $0.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +11 83 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +12 84 $0.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +17 89 $0.00

12 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +18 90 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Louisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) LeaderboardLouisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4908611886280386736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190354
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190352
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502128744791
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190351
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502128744793
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190350
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190355
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502128744792
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5107569502095190358


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Mosley, Mike $20.00 CTP #12

None Adkins, Gary $20.00 CTP #15

None Dillard, Scott $20.00 CTP #2

None Denby, Stephen $20.00 CTP #5

None Anderson, John $20.00 LD #8

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Louisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) LeaderboardLouisiana National (Steve Howard Memorial) Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4908611845981513900
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